No. C 125384

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2008

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PACIFIC NORTHWEST POLLUTION CONTROL ASSOCIATION
NAN CLUSS

NAN CLUSS
5046 OASIS RD

CALDWELL ID 83607

PO BOX 1075
CALDWELL ID 83606
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SALMON CREEK WWTP 15100 NW
DIRECTOR KAY HUST MCCANN RD
DIRECTOR MICHELLE BURKHART CH2M HILL 2020 SW FOURTH AVE
DIRECTOR JOHN SHAWCROFT VEOLIA WATER 504 JOHNSON AVE
KENNEDY/JENKS CONSULTANTS 200
SECRETARY HEATHER STEPHENS SW MARKET ST #500
SECRETARY KRISTI NELSON HDR 1001 SW 5TH AVE, STE 1800
CAROLLO ENGINEERS 4380 SW
DIRECTOR RICHARD SHANLEY MACADAM STE 350
GE WATER/ZENON 121 SW SALMON
DIRECTOR PAUL SCHULER 11TH FLOOR
DIRECTOR ANDREW O'NEILL g‘ll-'erE(I:zllf PULLMAN 325 SE PARADISE
DIRECTOR JACK BENNION CH2M HILL OMI PO BOX 5158
BROWN & CALDWELL 6500 SW
DIRECTOR MAX HILDEBRAND MACADAM AVE, STE 200
KENNEDY/JENKS CONSULTANTS 32001
PRESIDENT RONALD MOELLER 32ND AVE STE 100
PRESIDENT REYNOLD D RICHWINE MWH 5100 SW MACADAM STE 420

City State
VANCOUVER WA
PORTLAND OR
CALDWELL D
PORTLAND OR
PORTLAND OR
PORTLAND OR
PORTLAND OR
PULLMAN WA
TWIN FALLS D
PORTLAND OR

FEDERAL WAY WA
PORTLAND OR

Country
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
98685-1147

97201-4953
83605-6721

97201
97204
97239

97204

99163
83303-5158
97239

98001-5158
97239-5158

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 125384

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Nancy L Cluss
Name (type or print): Nancy L Cluss

Date: 08/17/2008

Title: Association Manager

Processed 08/17/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




