No. C 125384  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2008 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  PACIFIC NORTHWEST POLLUTION CONTROL ASSOCIATION NAN CLUSS PO BOX 1075 CALDWELL ID 83606 USA		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				NAN CLUSS 5046 OASIS RD CALDWELL ID 83607  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								1. Corporations: Ente
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KAY HUST		SALMON CREEK WWTP 15100 NW MCCANN RD	VANCOUVER	WA	USA	98685-1147	
DIRECTOR	MICHELLE B		CH2M HILL 2020 SW FOURTH AVE	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97201-4953	
DIRECTOR	JOHN SHAW	CROFT	VEOLIA WATER 504 JOHNSON AVE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605-672	
SECRETARY	HEATHER S	ΓΕΡΗΕΝS	KENNEDY/JENKS CONSULTANTS 200 SW MARKET ST #500	O PORTLAND	OR	USA	97201	
SECRETARY	KRISTI NELS	SON	HDR 1001 SW 5TH AVE, STE 1800	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97204	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD SH	HANLEY	CAROLLO ENGINEERS 4380 SW MACADAM STE 350	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97239	
DIRECTOR	PAUL SCHULER		GE WATER/ZENON 121 SW SALMON 11TH FLOOR	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97204	
DIRECTOR	ANDREW O'NEILL		CITY OF PULLMAN 325 SE PARADIS STREET	e <sub>Pullman</sub>	WA	USA	99163	
DIRECTOR	JACK BENNION		CH2M HILL OMI PO BOX 5158	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303-5158	
DIRECTOR	MAX HILDEBRAND		BROWN & CALDWELL 6500 SW MACADAM AVE, STE 200	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97239	
PRESIDENT	IDENT RONALD MOELLER		KENNEDY/JENKS CONSULTANTS 320 32ND AVE STE 100	<sup>001</sup> FEDERAL WAY	WA	USA	98001-5158	
PRESIDENT	REYNOLD D RICHWINE		MWH 5100 SW MACADAM STE 420	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97239-5158	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		5. Annual Report must be signed.*						
WA C 125384		Signature: Nancy L Cluss		Date: 08/1	Date: 08/17/2008			
		Name (type or print): Nancy L Cluss		Title: Association Manager				
Processed 08/17/2008		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						